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48.58 %

48.58 %Paid interest

Total invested amount

Sum of the listed loans on primary market

Number of listed loans on primary market

Deposited funds

завинагиGrowth compared

0.88 %

Сума / брой

321 648 449 euro

233 432

1 806 133

622 333 835 euro

number/amount

1.06 %

-1.42 %

2 %Number of investors on the platform 1.00 %33 587

to last month

2.12 %

12.51 %



Първичен пазар

AccessFinance Axi Card
Romania

AXI Card
Spain

EasyCredit Ibancar iCredit Poland iCredit
Romania

MCash North
Macedonia

NordCard SN Finance VivaCredit

14.47%

7.38%

2.46%

39.18%

1.37%

7.85%

11.51%

5.18%

0.36% 1.32%

8.92%

% number of listed loans by originator

Primary market

Increase or decrease compared to last month



Първичен пазар

AccessFinance Axi Card
Romania

AXI Card Spain EasyCredit Ibancar iCredit Poland iCredit
Romania

MCash North
Macedonia

NordCard SN Finance VivaCredit

10.94%

2.67% 2.53%

43.83%

7.25%

10.63% 9.37%

3.27%
0.76% 1.28%

7.46%

Primary market

Increase or decrease compared to last month

% total amount of the listed loans by originator



Primary market

A
27%

B 6%

C 14%
D 12%

E 12%

HR
29%

AccessFinance Axi Card
Romania

AXI Card
Spain

EasyCredit Ibancar iCredit Poland iCredit
Romania

MCash North
Macedonia

NordCard SN Finance VivaCredit

7.43% 7.50% 7.18%

10.23%
11.40%

9.26%
10.54%

6.01%

9.48% 9.51
8.41

Average return rate of the listed loans by originator

% of listed loans by score class% of listed loans by days for buyback activation

1.73%

25.63%

72.64%

16 30 60

Increase or decrease compared to last month


